
CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2024 (MISTROVSTVÍ ČR,TRIATLON 2024) - Celkově, 07.09.2024

# Jméno Země Klub Čas Plavání 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Běh

1 Michálek Antonín (2009) CZE TRI KLUB Příbram 00:32:21,70 00:05:23,04(10) 00:00:21,80(2) 00:15:47,18(2) 00:00:24,08(3) 00:10:25,58(1)

2 Šoula Václav (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tábor 00:32:48,97 00:05:18,49(7) 00:00:25,35(12) 00:15:45,87(1) 00:00:21,89(1) 00:10:57,35(4)

3 Senohrábek Marek (2009) CZE Tri club Česká Lípa 00:32:55,06 00:05:13,85(3) 00:00:24,44(8) 00:15:56,41(7) 00:00:24,68(6) 00:10:55,66(3)

4 Kotopulos Nikos (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:33:24,28 00:05:19,60(8) 00:00:25,91(14) 00:15:47,31(3) 00:00:24,31(4) 00:11:27,13(7)

5 Malík Jakub (2009) CZE ROCKTECHNIK  TRIATLON 00:33:58,64 00:05:41,36(20) 00:00:28,79(24) 00:16:22,22(11) 00:00:32,14(28) 00:10:54,11(2)

6 Bíba Tadeáš (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzeň 00:34:07,44 00:05:20,72(9) 00:00:23,55(5) 00:15:51,77(5) 00:00:23,04(2) 00:12:08,34(12)

7 Kovář Josef (2009) CZE TriSK ČB 00:34:07,85 00:05:32,01(14) 00:00:29,10(25) 00:16:30,34(13) 00:00:33,16(30) 00:11:03,21(5)

8 Večeřa Matyáš (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:34:19,98 00:05:14,65(5) 00:00:26,67(16) 00:15:52,72(6) 00:00:24,32(5) 00:12:21,61(15)

9 Hubáček Ondřej (2009) CZE Triathlon Team Tábor 00:34:24,60 00:05:16,21(6) 00:00:21,54(1) 00:15:57,22(8) 00:00:28,66(15) 00:12:20,95(14)

10 Stádník Filip (2009) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:34:25,33 00:05:35,34(16) 00:00:22,00(3) 00:16:35,44(15) 00:00:30,03(19) 00:11:22,50(6)

11 Heřman Jakub (2009) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:34:41,18 00:05:04,62(2) 00:00:27,30(19) 00:16:00,43(9) 00:00:27,82(13) 00:12:41,00(19)

12 Kalda Martin (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:34:59,56 00:05:35,79(17) 00:00:31,73(32) 00:16:46,58(18) 00:00:29,25(17) 00:11:36,19(9)

13 Černý Jakub (2009) CZE Triatlon Plzeň 00:35:09,18 00:06:37,93(38) 00:00:32,20(36) 00:15:50,16(4) 00:00:37,09(41) 00:11:31,77(8)

14 Ihn Šimon (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:35:19,51 00:05:37,08(18) 00:00:24,71(10) 00:16:29,41(12) 00:00:29,18(16) 00:12:19,12(13)

15 Hoffmann Šimon (2010) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:35:20,58 00:06:00,86(28) 00:00:32,05(34) 00:16:35,12(14) 00:00:30,41(20) 00:11:42,12(10)

16 Kříž David (2010) CZE Triathlon Team Tábor 00:35:37,88 00:05:54,00(25) 00:00:28,09(20) 00:16:08,51(10) 00:00:29,36(18) 00:12:37,89(18)

17 Auf Jan (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:36:04,18 00:05:52,68(24) 00:00:30,51(30) 00:16:41,01(17) 00:00:25,66(8) 00:12:34,31(17)

18 Beranová Daniela (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzeň 00:36:50,91 00:05:37,61(19) 00:00:26,71(17) 00:18:19,22(31) 00:00:25,83(9) 00:12:01,53(11)

19 Šilhan David (2009) CZE Spartak Trutnov 00:36:52,67 00:05:57,15(26) 00:00:32,78(40) 00:16:38,94(16) 00:00:33,50(32) 00:13:10,28(22)

20 Marková Nela (2009) CZE Triatlon Plzeň 00:37:16,63 00:05:50,23(22) 00:00:25,22(11) 00:17:17,21(19) 00:00:26,09(11) 00:13:17,86(24)

21 Hilpert Oliver (2010) CZE TJ BIŽU JBC 00:37:53,54 00:06:17,06(32) 00:00:28,27(21) 00:18:06,71(26) 00:00:30,77(21) 00:12:30,72(16)

22 Křížová Kristýna (2009) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:37:56,06 00:05:14,22(4) 00:00:26,72(18) 00:17:52,46(22) 00:00:27,84(14) 00:13:54,80(31)

23 Zón Jakub (2010) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:38:38,33 00:06:17,58(33) 00:00:23,11(4) 00:18:08,29(28) 00:00:35,21(38) 00:13:14,12(23)

24 Gončaruk Ilja (2009) CZE TCV Jindřichův Hradec 00:38:44,13 00:05:35,12(15) 00:00:29,76(28) 00:18:06,34(25) 00:00:34,94(36) 00:13:57,96(32)

25 Chalupníková Valerie (2010) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 00:38:49,60 00:05:31,94(13) 00:00:34,27(42) 00:18:18,09(30) 00:00:31,45(23) 00:13:53,83(30)

26 Kučera Alexander Karel (2009) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:38:58,72 00:05:59,23(27) 00:00:23,91(7) 00:17:23,92(20) 00:00:37,19(43) 00:14:34,46(34)

27 Šafránková Anna (2010) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:39:03,23 00:05:29,37(12) 00:00:28,70(23) 00:17:35,21(21) 00:00:31,67(26) 00:14:58,27(38)

28 Nováková Nela (2010) CZE Triathlon Team Tábor 00:39:10,64 00:06:09,90(30) 00:00:32,19(35) 00:18:16,68(29) 00:00:34,37(33) 00:13:37,47(27)

29 Vrobel Richard (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:39:19,61 00:05:26,73(11) 00:00:24,50(9) 00:18:08,04(27) 00:00:30,91(22) 00:14:49,42(36)

30 krutilek david (2010) CZE Titan Trilife Zlin 00:39:51,31 00:05:46,07(21) 00:00:28,61(22) 00:17:56,52(23) 00:00:32,00(27) 00:15:08,09(40)

31 Pechová Apolena (2010) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:39:55,60 00:06:04,93(29) 00:00:32,22(38) 00:17:59,84(24) 00:00:27,14(12) 00:14:51,44(37)

32 Komínová Amálie (2009) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:40:11,85 00:06:53,61(42) 00:00:29,85(29) 00:19:09,88(36) 00:00:31,46(24) 00:13:07,02(21)

33 Rutarová Magdalena (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzeň z.s. 00:40:20,56 00:06:33,38(37) 00:00:23,78(6) 00:19:32,62(38) 00:00:25,47(7) 00:13:25,28(26)

34 castka anton (2009) SVK ŠKP Triax Bratislava 00:40:25,40 00:05:52,28(23) 00:00:32,20(36) 00:18:26,48(34) 00:00:25,84(10) 00:15:08,59(41)

35 Studená Sofie (2009) CZE Triatlon Česká Lípa 00:40:28,96 00:06:17,01(31) 00:00:29,24(26) 00:19:25,66(37) 00:00:33,33(31) 00:13:43,69(28)

36 Rutarová Kateřina (2010) CZE Triatlon Plzeň 00:40:56,28 00:06:28,88(36) 00:00:25,37(13) 00:19:37,38(39) 00:00:31,62(25) 00:13:53,00(29)

37 Moudrá Elena (2009) CZE TJ Spartak Třebíč 00:41:00,92 00:08:34,14(49) 00:00:32,59(39) 00:18:23,08(32) 00:00:34,51(34) 00:12:56,57(20)

38 Kraumanová Lucie (2009) CZE Triatlon Česká Lípa 00:41:09,00 00:07:24,05(48) 00:00:43,88(45) 00:18:24,80(33) 00:00:32,59(29) 00:14:03,66(33)



39 Zemek Antonín (2010) CZE VOKOLOPOLE 00:41:43,97 00:05:02,20(1) 00:00:26,37(15) 00:18:41,33(35) 00:00:37,14(42) 00:16:56,91(45)

40 Popelková Aneta (2009) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:42:27,51 00:06:19,81(34) 00:00:31,81(33) 00:19:41,23(40) 00:00:35,08(37) 00:15:19,55(42)

41 Klapačová Stella (2010) CZE Sokol Cholupice 00:42:34,16 00:06:42,24(39) 00:00:51,58(49) 00:20:43,68(45) 00:00:53,69(48) 00:13:22,96(25)

42 Malcová Agáta (2009) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice 00:42:54,74 00:06:44,18(40) 00:00:38,19(44) 00:20:14,41(43) 00:00:42,82(46) 00:14:35,12(35)

43 Nováková Ellen (2009) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:43:19,75 00:07:23,33(47) 00:00:36,49(43) 00:19:45,85(41) 00:00:35,47(39) 00:14:58,59(39)

44 Malínská Miriam (2010) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:44:46,51 00:07:05,41(44) 00:00:31,58(31) 00:20:42,53(44) 00:00:49,14(47) 00:15:37,83(43)

45 Buršová Veronika (2009) CZE TRI KLUB Příbram 00:44:47,19 00:06:59,81(43) 00:00:44,02(46) 00:20:48,97(46) 00:00:34,66(35) 00:15:39,71(44)

46 Koptíková Kristýna (2009) CZE TriSK ČB 00:47:53,37 00:07:10,61(45) 00:00:32,91(41) 00:19:52,53(42) 00:00:38,22(45) 00:19:39,08(48)

47 Bludský Matěj (2010) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:50:27,50 00:06:28,09(35) 00:00:45,62(47) 00:23:49,16(48) 00:00:59,13(49) 00:18:25,48(47)

48 Kovářová Eliška (2010) CZE TriSK ČB 00:50:37,76 00:06:46,37(41) 00:00:47,82(48) 00:22:44,43(47) 00:00:36,52(40) 00:19:42,60(49)

49 Doleželová Berenika (2009) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:52:25,11 00:07:17,79(46) 00:00:29,25(27) 00:25:46,47(49) 00:00:37,96(44) 00:18:13,62(46)
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